
Annual 
Cost

*Admin 
Fee TotalCompany 

$349 $25 $374

6-12 Emp.

13-50 Emp.

51-100 Emp.

101+ Emp.

$534

$649

$900

$1,063

$25

$25

$25

$25

$559

$674

$925

$1,088

Banks & Credit Unions $25 $1,293

Utilities

$1,268

$25 $1,293

Non-Profits/Education $257 $25 $282

Individuals $144 $25 $169

1-5 Emp.

Businesses located
outside City of Prattville

or Autuaga County

$1,268

$385 $25 $410


