Company	Annual Cost	*Admin Fee	Total
1-5 Emp.	\$349	\$25	\$374
6-12 Emp.	\$534	\$25	\$559
13-50 Emp.	\$649	\$25	\$674
51-100 Emp.	\$900	\$25	\$925
101+ Emp.	\$1,063	\$25	\$1,088
Banks & Credit Unions	\$1,268	\$25	\$1,293
Utilities	\$1,268	\$25	\$1,293
Non-Profits/Education	\$257	\$25	\$282
Individuals	\$144	\$25	\$169
Businesses located outside City of Prattville or Autuaga County	\$385	\$25	\$410